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Price
22.00 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

AU000000CIM7
LTH

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Construction
Stock

4,548 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

22.00 AUD (2,083)
22.01 AUD (3,677)
22.00 AUD

22.03 AUD

22.00 AUD

22.00 AUD
22.003051 AUD
147,084
3,236,296.71

475

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: A14SB9
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CIM7&ID_NOTATION=93084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecee2d7c510bdbf7134d970ec2ac181cd808a41824d4eb0cbd45bf04d141f849&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7d85bef776070eba&time=1721362756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b94618489fe9a0dc557c1062f8ded87f95b057f68532a206f9341b0543e85077&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77d9821c3815546af&time=1721362756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fb1aeb54ed5e1b6e61ccf87ac02fee7f949c68117138fdfb315ee979c85526c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e183c8a9e4ffd358&time=1721362756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6a69ce867ceaaeeba8277b6ff1f439342a56c3fc1ac6d7357361de94f276188&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16b93fad2f3607db2&time=1721362756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2803a7b39143720d89352b85fbfcd8bb28320dddf8d3aacf567d447eb038845f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=384b62d3486470f2e&time=1721362756&tool=RSC

CIMIC GROUP LTD

Details

2022/05/06 08:10:45

Price
22.00 AUD

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU000000CIM7
Symbol LTH
Exchange Australian Securities

Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,548 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.00 AUD (2,083)
Ask (Ask size) 22.01 AUD (3,677)
Open 22.00 AUD
High 22.03 AUD
Low 22.00 AUD
Close (prev. day) 22.00 AUD
VWAP 22.003051 AUD
Volume (pcs) 147,084
Trading volume 3,236,296.71
Number of trades 475
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.09 0.26 0.16
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - AUD (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - AUD (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - AUD (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - AUD (-)
YTD High | date - AUD (-)
YTD Low | date - AUD (-)
52 Weeks High | date - AUD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - AUD (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2022/05/ 08:03 14.65 EUR 0.00 3
06
Australian Securities 2022/05/ 08:10 22.00 AUD 3.24 475
Exchange 06
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30154503

CIMIC GROUP LTD

Company profile

s CIMIC

Contact Details
CIMIC GROUP LTD.

Level 5, 472 Pacific Highway - 2065 ST
LEONARDS

Telefon: +61 (02) 9925 6666
Fax: +61 (02) 9925 6005
E-mail: leighton@leighton.com.au

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan Chairman of Managing

Santamaria Board

Brad Davey Member of Executive
Committee

Craig Byrnes  Member of Executive
Committee

Emilio Grande Member of Executive
Committee

Fiona Tyndall Member of Executive
Committee

George Member of Executive

Sassine Committee

Ignacio Member of Executive

Segura Committee

Justin Grogan Member of Executive
Committee

Robert Member of Executive

Cotterill Committee

Stuart Member of Executive

Charlton Committee

Board of directors
Juan Santamaria
Cases

David Paul
Robinson

José Luis del Valle
Pérez

Pedro José Lopez
Jiménez
Peter-Wilhelm
Sassenfeld

Russell Chenu

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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